
Return the signed sponsorship commitment form to memberservices@itechlaw.org. 

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Contact Name:     
Organization/Company: 
Mail ing Address:     
Email  Address:     
Phone Number:     

Contact Information

*This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are final. Execution of this sponsorship
commitment form signifies assumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipulated on
the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full payment is received. Payment must be made prior to the
event date.

Indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

Sponsorship Selection:     
Sponsorship Amount:     
Other Notes:     
Method of Payment:   Credit Card  Wire Transfer  Check

Signature:  Date: 

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

Exhibitor

€20,000

€13,500

€7,500

€3,500

€4,500

PRODUCT SPONSORSHIP

Conference Bag

Conference Lanyard

Mobile App

Hotel Key Card

WiFi Sponsor

Conference Accessory

€8,500

€7,000

€6,500

€5,500

€5,500

€2,500

EVENT SPONSORSHIP

Gala Reception and Dinner

Gala Co-Sponsors (Up to 2)

Welcome Reception

After Party Event

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Dine Around Night

Young Lawyers' Reception

€15,500

€8,500

€10,000

€9,000

€9,000

€8,500

€5,500

€4,500
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