

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name:			
Organization/Compo	any:		
CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP		EVENT SPONSORSHIP	
Platinum Sponsor	€20,000	Gala Reception and Dinner	€15,500
Gold Sponsor	€13,500	Gala Co-Sponsors (Up to 2)	€8,500
Silver Sponsor	€7,500	Welcome Reception	€10,000
Bronze Sponsor	€3,500	After Party Event	€9,000
Exhibitor	€4,500	Networking Lunch	€9,000
PRODUCT SPONSORSHIP		Networking Break	€8,500
Conference Bag	€8,500	Dine Around Night	€5,500
Conference Lanyard	€7,000	Young Lawyers' Reception	€4,500
Mobile App	€6,500		
Hotel Key Card	€5,500		
WiFi Sponsor	€5,500		
Conference Accessory	€2,500		
Sponsorship Selectio	on:		
Sponsorship Amount	:		
Other Notes:			
Method of Payment:	Credit Card	Wire Transfer Check	
Signature:		Date:	

*This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are final. Execution of this sponsorship commitment form signifies assumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipulated on the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full payment is received. Payment must be made prior to the event date.

Return the signed sponsorship commitment form to memberservices@itechlaw.org.